
< I
I/5

07
 P

ov
. B

ys
tric

a

< Štiavnik III/2005

k.ú. Štiavnik

k.ú. Mikšová

k.ú. Predmier

k.ú. Malá Bytča

450

500

400

350

350

400

450

500

400

K1

K1 K1

K1

K1

K1

K1

K2

K2

K2

K2

K2

K3
II/5

07
 B

ytč
a >

Štiavnik

H l o t y
Stráň

V r c h o v i n y

Kamenný diel

P o d  K a m e n n ý m  d i e l o m
D o l n é  l a z y

B r e h y

Mikšovská priehrada

D ú b r a v y

N i ž n é  p o l e

Zdehatníky

Prašnice

Doliny

Podtumiščie

Horné Lazy

Na jame

P o d  L ú č k a m i

Na predhlotí
HVOZDNICA

Háj

Kamenný vrch

Nad Dúbravou

C1
B2

B3

B1

B2

1

2
34

5

6

9

B2

B2

R2

8

V1

R1

10

12

1a

C2

5a

7

13C2

11

R1

[2]

[2]

[2]

[2]
[2]

[2]

[2]

[2]

[2]

[2]

[3]

[2
]

[3]

[3]

[1]

[1]

[2]

[2]

[2]

[3]

[3]

[12]

[9]

[13]

[9]

[7]

[4]

[4]

[4]

[4]

[6]

[11]

[1]
[5
]

[8]

[8]

[8]

[10]

[4
]

P45

NDB ZLA 7. km

VHF (OM)

OP svetelnej zostupovej sústavy

OP bez laserového žiarenia   910 m n.m.
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